
 
 

2. Details of Operational Creditors other than Workmen and Employee: 

Operational Creditors’ claims received and admitted. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditor 
Claim Amount (in 
Rs) 

Amount 
Admitted (in Rs) 

1.  Income Tax Department  6,66,89,331 6,66,89,331 
2.  Associated Chemicals  9,67,052 9,67,052 
3.  Araa Industrial Products  1,16,47,317 53,45,390 
4.  Aggarwal Industrial 

Corporation Ltd  
4,95,06,234 2,96,40,000 

5.  Parekh Integrated 
Services Pvt Ltd. 

1,42,05,491 83,92,466 

6.  Sunny Sales Corporation  6,14,346 5,00,812 
7.  M/s Atmass Enterprises  43,94,097 28,23,000 
8.  SBH Financial 

Consultancy  
2,23,756 1,42,979 

9.  Maccaferri Environmental 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd 

17,14,828 9,69,150 

10.  Tiki Tar Industries 
(Baroda) Ltd  

8,62,799 8,62,799 

11.  Basic Engineering Private 
Ltd  

23,41,019 5,05,960

12.  Super Tiles and Marble 
Pvt. Ltd.  

1,18,16,992 1,18,16,992 

13.  State Tax Dept, Govt of 
Maharashtra* 

13,14,88,440 4,97,632 

14.  Kamal Automobiles 
(Turbhe) 

88,17,889 48,18,443 

15.  Dynamic Prestress 
Projects & Services Pvt 
Ltd 

21,56,885 4,16,695 

16.  Indu Corporation 28,60,873 9,81,107 
17.  Employees Provident Fund 

Organisation, RO Thane 
South 

7,84,353 7,84,353 

 TOTAL 31,10,91,702 13,61,54,161 
 


